Create Event Design

(

[ 10621 Midway Ave.
\ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

01/23/2025 07:00 AM | Install - Tentative PO: Birthday Party

01/24/2025 09:00 AM | Install - TBD Shipping Address:
01/24/2025 05:00 PM | Event Date 29685 Cuthbert Rd,
01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - TBD Malibu, CA 90265
Description
General

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Velvet Linen - Black - 120"Rnd

DJ Booth - TBD | 6ft

Stage-6'x8'x12'h

Velour Cover | 80sf | Black

Seamless Dance Floor - 12' x 15'| Color TBD
Chanelled Curve Bar | Black Velvet - 5'L
Back Bar - TBD

Crystal Chandelier - Large

Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle

Sienna Coffee Table, Black

Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle

Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top
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Tenting

White Top Tent - 25' x 50'
White Top Tent-10'x 15'

White Side Wall - 145'x 10'h
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ORDER #005980

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 16, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total
$12.00 T $48.00
$35.00 T $140.00
$250.00 T $250.00
$130.00 T $130.00
$172.00 T $172.00
$585.00 T $585.00
$375.00 T $750.00
$175.00 T $175.00
$650.00 T $1,950.00
$400.00 T $1,600.00
$175.00 T $525.00

$0.00 T $0.00
$28.00 T $224.00

Total General $6,549.00

$1,375.00 T $1,375.00
$175.00 T $175.00
$725.00 T $725.00
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To cover cabana structure ceiling / Seal the top from wind

Perimeter Drape - 25' x 50' Tent | Black

Perimeter Drape - 10' x 15' Tent | Black

Ceiling Drape - 16' x 24' Cabana/Patio | Black

Description
Concrete Base
Patio Plastic Cover | 16' x 24"
Ceiling Drape - 25' x 50' Tent | Black
Ceiling Drape - 10' x 15' Tent | Black
Perimeter Drape - 16' x 24' | Black

Sub Flooring
Sub Flooring - 25" x 50'
Velour Flooring - Black | 25' x 50
Main Tent
Velour Flooring - Black | 10" x 25'
Entry Tent
Velour Flooring - Black | 16' x 24'
Cabana Area

Services
Trucking Fee
Install Crew | Thursday
Install Crew | Friday - If Needed*
Strike Crew
Tent: Labor + Delivery

Notes
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Qtty

14

Price

$95.00

$450.00

$2,500.00

$1,950.00
$300.00
$700.00
$768.00

$1,100.00

Total Tenting

$3,750.00

$1,875.00

$375.00

$576.00

Total Sub Flooring

$450.00
$420.00
$320.00
$420.00

$1,675.00
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$1,330.00

$450.00

$2,500.00
$1,950.00
$300.00
$700.00
$768.00
$1,100.00

$11,373.00

$3,750.00

$1,875.00

$§375.00

$576.00

$6,576.00

$450.00
$3,360.00
$1,280.00
$2,520.00

$1,675.00

$24,498.00
$9,285.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$33,783.00
($0.00)
$33,783.00
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