ORDER #005980



01/23/2025 07:00 AM | Install - Tentative 01/24/2025 09:00 AM | Install - TBD 01/24/2025 05:00 PM | Event Date 01/25/2025 09:00 AM | Strike - TBD PO: Birthday Party Shipping Address: 29685 Cuthbert Rd, Malibu, CA 90265 Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: January 16, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Velvet Linen - Black - 120"Rnd	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
	DJ Booth - TBD 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Stage - 6' x 8' x 12"h	1	\$130.00	Т	\$130.00
	Velour Cover 80sf Black	1	\$172.00	Т	\$172.00
	Seamless Dance Floor - 12' x 15' Color TBD	1	\$585.00	Т	\$585.00
	Chanelled Curve Bar Black Velvet - 5'L	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	Back Bar - TBD	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Crystal Chandelier - Large	3	\$650.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	3	\$175.00	T	\$525.00
	Darzy Ottoman, Black Boucle	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ava Barstool, Black Boucle - Flat Top	8	\$28.00	Т	\$224.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Total General		\$6,549.00
Tenting					
	White Top Tent - 25' x 50'	1	\$1,375.00	Т	\$1,375.00
	White Top Tent - 10' x 15'	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	White Side Wall - 145' x 10'h	1	\$725.00	Т	\$725.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Concrete Base	14	\$95.00	Т	\$1,330.00
	Patio Plastic Cover 16' x 24' To cover cabana structure ceiling / Seal the top from wind	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Ceiling Drape - 25' x 50' Tent Black	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Perimeter Drape - 25' x 50' Tent Black	1	\$1,950.00	Т	\$1,950.00
	Ceiling Drape - 10' x 15' Tent Black	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Perimeter Drape - 10' x 15' Tent Black	1	\$700.00	Т	\$700.00
	Ceiling Drape - 16' x 24' Cabana/Patio Black	1	\$768.00	Т	\$768.00
	Perimeter Drape - 16' x 24' Black	1	\$1,100.00	Т	\$1,100.00
			Total Tenting		\$11,373.00
Sub Flooring					
	Sub Flooring - 25' x 50'	1	\$3,750.00	Т	\$3,750.00
	Velour Flooring - Black 25' x 50 Main Tent	1	\$1,875.00	Т	\$1,875.00
	Velour Flooring - Black 10' x 25' Entry Tent	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Velour Flooring - Black 16' x 24' Cabana Area	1	\$576.00	Т	\$576.00
			Total Sub Flooring		\$6,576.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Install Crew Thursday	8	\$420.00		\$3,360.00
	Install Crew Friday - If Needed*	4	\$320.00		\$1,280.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$420.00		\$2,520.00
	Tent: Labor + Delivery	1	\$1,675.00		\$1,675.00
			T. 15 1		\$0.4.400.00
Notes		Total La	Total Products: Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$24,498.00 \$9,285.00
			Taxes (tax excempt):		\$0.00
		Discounts:		(\$0.00)	
				tal:	\$33,783.00
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balar	ice:	\$33,783.00